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841 Apartments/ 
Unfurnished 

941 Apartments/ 
Unfurnished 

941 Apartments/ 
Unfurnished 

  

DALLAS 
+ Large 3 bedroom 
2nd floor. No pets. 
Off street parking. 

Call Joe 570-881-2517 

*x k Kk Xk 
  

Available Immediately 

KINGSTON 
1 BEDROOM 
2 BEDROOM 

WILKES-BARRE 
2 BEDROOMS 

All Apartments 

Include: 
Appliances & 
Maintenance 

REFERENCES & 

LEASE REQUIRED. 

570-899-3407 
Tina Randazzo 
Property Mgr 

LINE UP 
A GREAT DEAL... 
IN CLASSIFIED! 

KINGSTON 
2nd Floor. Avail- 

able Now. 1. 
2 bedrooms, ren- 
ovated bathroom, 
balcony off newly 
renovated kitchen 
with refrigerator & 
stove, central air, 
newly painted, off- 
street parking, no 
pets. $600 per 
month plus utili- 
ties, & 1 month 
security deposit. 
570-239-1010 

      

  

  

  

KINGSTON 

EATON TERRACE 
317 N. Maple 
Ave. Large Two 
story, 2 bed- 
room, 1.5 bath, 
Central Heat & 
Air, washer/dryer 
in unit, parking. 
$840 + utilities & 
1 month security 
570-262-6947 

KINGSTON 
West Bennett St. 

Twinkle in Kingston's 
Eye, 2nd floor, 1000 
sq. ft. 2 bed, Central 
Air, washer/dryer 
and appliances. No 
pets. Non-smoking. 
1 car off street park- 
ing. Available Nov-1. 
$700/month + gas, 
electric, 1 year lease 
& security. 

570-814-1356 

NANTICOKE 
2 bedroom, 1st 

floor. Large eat in 
kitchen, fridge, 
electric stove, 

large living room, 
w/w carpeting, 
master bedroom 
with custom built 

in furniture. Ample 
closet space. 

Front/back porch- 
es, off street 

parking, laundry 
room available. 
No dogs, smok- 

ing, water, sewer, 
garbage paid. 
$550/mo + gas, 
electric, security, 

lease, credit, 

      

  

        

FW To} 
NANTICOKE 

347 Hanover St. 
Large 1 bedroom, 
1st floor, wall to 
wall carpet, eat-in 
kitchen with appli- 
ances, washer & 
dryer hookup, 
porch & shared 
yard. $395/mo + 
utilities & security. 
New energy effi- 
cient gas furnace. 

Pet Friendly. 
Call 570-814-1356 

  

      

Shopping for a 
new apartment? 
Classified lets 

you compare costs - 
without hassle 

or worry! 
Get moving 

with classified! 

NANTICOKE 
603 Hanover St 

2nd floor, 1 bed- 
room. No pets. 
$500 + security, util- 
ities & lease. Photos 
available. Call 

570-542-5330 

FW TODA 
NANTICOKE 
Nice clean 1 

bedroom. Heat, hot 
water, garbage fee 
included. Stove, 

fridge, air-condition- 
ing, washer/dryer 

availability. Security. 
$525 per month 

Call (570) 736-3125 

NANTICOKE 
Two level, 1 bed- 
room, 1 bathroom, 
all appliances , 
sewer and garbage 
included, off-street 
parking, no pets, 
quiet neighborhood 
$460/per month, 
plus 1 month securi- 

  

  

ty. 
Call (570)441-4101 

EW T004 
NANTICOKE 

Very clean, nice, 2 
bedroom. Water, 

sewer, stove, fridge, 
Garbage collection 
fee included. W/d 
availability. Large 
rooms. Security, 

$535/mo. 
570-736-3125 

PITTSTON 
152 Elizabeth Street 
Spacious 2 bed- 
room apartment with 
ample closet space. 
Off street parking. 
All utilities and appli- 
ances included. No 
pets. $795 + lease & 
security. Call 

570-510-7325 

PITTSTON 
Completely renovat- 
ed 1 bedroom effi- 
ciency, 2nd floor. 
Appliances & utili- 
ties included except 
electric. Off street 

  

  

  

  

backoround parking. Some pets 
cheo:. ok. $595. 

(570) 696-3596 570-969-9568 

522 Education/ 522 Education/ 

Training Training 

PITTSTON 
Jenkins Twp. 

Newly renovated, 4 
bedrooms, 2 full 
baths, living room, 
kitchen, stove, & 
fridge included 
washer/dryer hook- 
up, off-street park- 
ing. Heat & water 
included. $875. per 
month + security 
deposit. Credit 
check & references. 
Cell 917-753-8192 

FW TODA 
PITTSTON 
MUST SEE! 

2nd Floor, 2 bed- 
room, quiet area. 
No Pets. No smok- 
ing. $525/month + 
security & utilities. 
Call 570-357-1383 

PLAINS 
15 & 17 E. Carey St 
Clean 2nd floor, 
modern 1 bedroom 
apartments. Stove, 
fridge, heat & hot 
water included. No 
pets. Off street 
parking. $490-$495 
+ security, 1 yr lease 
Call 570-822-6362 

570-822-1862 
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